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St Erikscupen (4) Yngre ungdom Florett Damer

Final results (21 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 HANSEN Andrea SWE JKS STOCKHOLM
2 TJULIN Selma SWE JKS STOCKHOLM
3 ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG
3 ÖZELBIR Jadem SWE EGF SOLNA
5 ROSENGÅRD Louise SWE EGF SOLNA
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Formula of the competition

23 fencers

Poules round 1:

23 fencers
4 poules 
22 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

22 fencers
4 poules 
21 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 5 fencers
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Initial ranking (23 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
2 JERSILD Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
3 ELMFELDT Albin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
4 GREN Fredrik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
5 ANDERSSON Simon SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
6 JÄDERLING Noel SWE EGF SOLNA
7 EKLÖF Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
8 JONSSON Fredrik SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG
9 ARAZ Oguzhan SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

10 ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik SWE JKS STOCKHOLM
11 WAHLMAN Filip SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG
12 UNIYAL Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
13 PITUELLO Jeshua ITA EGF SOLNA
14 HEMMINGSSON Atis SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
15 ERIKSSON MUELLER Thomas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
16 DEGLING Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA
17 EGER William SWE EGF SOLNA
18 FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
19 ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG
20 TJULIN Selma SWE JKS STOCKHOLM
21 ROSENGÅRD Louise SWE EGF SOLNA
22 ÖZELBIR Jadem SWE EGF SOLNA
23 HANSEN Andrea SWE JKS STOCKHOLM
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  10:00  Piste number 13
Referee: FALKENSTRÖM Alida EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HEMMINGSSON Atis ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -5 11 3
ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 19 20 1
ARAZ Oguzhan JKS STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 11 2
EGER William EGF SOLNA 0.250 -10 8 5
JONSSON Fredrik JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.250 -3 12 4
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Poule number 2  10:00  Piste number 14
Referee: ENGSTRÖM Julia EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 13 3
FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -14 6 5
EKLÖF Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 3 15 2
ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik JKS STOCKHOLM  
HANSEN Andrea JKS STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 19 1
DEGLING Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.250 -5 11 4
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Poule number 3  10:00  Piste number 15
Referee: SIPOS Szilard ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 24 1
UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 16 22 2
WAHLMAN Filip JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.200 -15 9 5
ÖZELBIR Jadem EGF SOLNA 0.000 -17 8 6
JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 0.600 2 17 3
TJULIN Selma JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 12 4
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Poule number 4  10:00  Piste number 16
Referee: ENGSTRÖM Alice EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 7 19 2
GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 25 1
ERIKSSON MUELLER Thomas ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 1 17 3
ROSENGÅRD Louise EGF SOLNA 0.200 -13 10 6
PITUELLO Jeshua EGF SOLNA 0.400 -4 16 4
ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.200 -6 15 5
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (22 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 19 20 qualified
2 GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 25 qualified
3 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 24 qualified
4 HANSEN Andrea JKS STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 19 qualified
5 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 16 22 qualified
6 EKLÖF Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 3 15 qualified
7 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 7 19 qualified
8 JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 0.600 2 17 qualified
9 ERIKSSON MUELLER Thomas ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 1 17 qualified

10 JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 13 qualified
11 ARAZ Oguzhan JKS STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 11 qualified
12 HEMMINGSSON Atis ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -5 11 qualified
13 TJULIN Selma JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 12 qualified
14 PITUELLO Jeshua EGF SOLNA 0.400 -4 16 qualified
15 JONSSON Fredrik JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.250 -3 12 qualified
16 DEGLING Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.250 -5 11 qualified
17 EGER William EGF SOLNA 0.250 -10 8 qualified
18 ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.200 -6 15 qualified
19 ROSENGÅRD Louise EGF SOLNA 0.200 -13 10 qualified
20 WAHLMAN Filip JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.200 -15 9 qualified
21 FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -14 6 qualified
22 ÖZELBIR Jadem EGF SOLNA 0.000 -17 8 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  12:40  Piste number 13
Referee: FALKENSTRÖM Alida EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.250 -10 7 4
ERIKSSON MUELLER Thomas ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 11 3
ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 18 20 1
FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 4 5
JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 0.750 8 17 2
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Poule number 2  12:40  Piste number 14
Referee: ENGSTRÖM Julia EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 20 1
ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 11 17 2
JONSSON Fredrik JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.250 -9 5 4
DEGLING Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.000 -14 6 5
ARAZ Oguzhan JKS STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 10 3
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Poule number 3  12:40  Piste number 15
Referee: SIPOS Szilard ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EKLÖF Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 17 3
ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 19 25 1
HEMMINGSSON Atis ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -6 14 5
EGER William EGF SOLNA 0.000 -23 2 6
ÖZELBIR Jadem EGF SOLNA 0.400 -2 17 4
TJULIN Selma JKS STOCKHOLM 0.600 10 21 2
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Poule number 4  12:40  Piste number 16
Referee: ENGSTRÖM Alice EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 20 1
JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 12 3
WAHLMAN Filip JFK JAKOBSBERG  
ROSENGÅRD Louise EGF SOLNA 0.250 -11 8 4
HANSEN Andrea JKS STOCKHOLM 0.750 11 18 2
PITUELLO Jeshua EGF SOLNA 0.000 -13 7 5
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (21 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 18 20 qualified
2 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 19 25 qualified
3 GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 20 qualified
4 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 20 qualified
5 HANSEN Andrea JKS STOCKHOLM 0.750 11 18 qualified
6 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 11 17 qualified
7 JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 0.750 8 17 qualified
8 EKLÖF Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 17 qualified
9 ERIKSSON MUELLER Thomas ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 11 qualified

10 TJULIN Selma JKS STOCKHOLM 0.600 10 21 qualified
11 JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 12 qualified
12 ARAZ Oguzhan JKS STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 10 qualified
13 HEMMINGSSON Atis ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -6 14 qualified
14 JONSSON Fredrik JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.250 -9 5 qualified
15 ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.250 -10 7 qualified
16 PITUELLO Jeshua EGF SOLNA 0.000 -13 7 qualified
17 ROSENGÅRD Louise EGF SOLNA 0.250 -11 8 qualified
18 ÖZELBIR Jadem EGF SOLNA 0.400 -2 17 qualified
19 DEGLING Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.000 -14 6 qualified
20 EGER William EGF SOLNA 0.000 -23 2 qualified
21 FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 4 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (21 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 37 40 qualified
2 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 34 49 qualified
3 GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 30 45 qualified
4 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.888 29 42 qualified
5 HANSEN Andrea JKS STOCKHOLM 0.875 24 37 qualified
6 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.666 18 36 qualified
7 JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 0.666 10 34 qualified
8 EKLÖF Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.666 5 32 qualified
9 ERIKSSON MUELLER Thomas ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.555 1 28 qualified

10 TJULIN Selma JKS STOCKHOLM 0.500 9 33 qualified
11 JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 25 qualified
12 ARAZ Oguzhan JKS STOCKHOLM 0.500 -4 21 qualified
13 HEMMINGSSON Atis ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.444 -11 25 qualified
14 JONSSON Fredrik JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.250 -12 17 qualified
15 ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.222 -16 22 qualified
16 PITUELLO Jeshua EGF SOLNA 0.222 -17 23 qualified
17 ROSENGÅRD Louise EGF SOLNA 0.222 -24 18 qualified
18 ÖZELBIR Jadem EGF SOLNA 0.200 -19 25 qualified
19 DEGLING Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.125 -19 17 qualified
20 EGER William EGF SOLNA 0.111 -33 10 qualified
21 FÄRNEGÅRDH Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -30 10 qualified

22 WAHLMAN Filip JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.200 -15 9 eliminated
23 ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 0 0 eliminated
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Table of 8

1 HANSEN Andrea
JKS STOCKHOLM

8 ----------
HANSEN Andrea

5 ÖZELBIR Jadem
EGF SOLNA

4 ROSENGÅRD Louise
EGF SOLNA

ÖZELBIR Jadem
15/8

3 ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee
JFK JAKOBSBERG

6 ----------
ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee

7 ----------

2 TJULIN Selma
JKS STOCKHOLM

TJULIN Selma

Semi-finals

HANSEN Andrea
15/7

TJULIN Selma
15/6

Final

HANSEN Andrea
12/5


